TA’s General Info Recitations
E-mail . . .
Name (@sabanciuniv.edu) Section| Day Time Zoom link
Ekin Berksun ekinberksun Ekin Berksun - Section A (Zoom link)
A 8:40-10:30
Milad Torabfam mtorabfam Milad Torabfam - Section A (Zoom link)
Mervenaz Sahin msahin B 10:40-12:30 Mervenaz Sahin - Section B (Zoom link)
Ahmet Can Kirlioglu kirlioglu Friday Ahmet Can Kirlioglu - Section C (Zoom link)
C 12:40-14:30
Omid Mohammad Moradi omid Omid Mohammad Moradi - Section C (Zoom link)
Tugce Delipinar tugcedelipinar D 14:40-16:30 Tugce Delipinar - Section D (Zoom link)
Baidaa Alkhateab balkhateab E 16:40-18:30 Baidaa Alkhateab - Section E (Zoom link)
Merve Buldu mervebuldu Coordinator TA



https://sabanciuniv.zoom.us/j/5035833876
https://sabanciuniv.zoom.us/j/7382259958
https://sabanciuniv.zoom.us/j/94990232836?pwd=Q0w4M25iSUFsWGRKVnZvNldodVgwZz09
https://sabanciuniv.zoom.us/j/2866257886?pwd=MFQvVkFVM0c4TjE5QjkzTWFGWEk5UT09
https://sabanciuniv.zoom.us/j/5548186679
https://sabanciuniv.zoom.us/j/4793100832?pwd=WU4rUmFBakhQTkdmbDR0OWYweHFaUT09
https://sabanciuniv.zoom.us/j/8334516013?pwd=cENwWHdVKy8vdjNRZHVTaFQ5eU11dz09

